
SPECIALIOSIOS PEDAGOGINĖS PAGALBOS TVARKARAŠTIS
2021 – 2022 M. M.
2 kabinetas


	Specialioji pedagoginė pagalba
	
Pirmadienis
	
Antradienis
	
Trečiadienis
	
Ketvirtadienis
	
Penktadienis

	Pamoka 
	3
	4
	6
	7
	3
	4
	6
	7
	3
	4
	6
	7
	3
	4
	6
	7
	1
	2

	Matematika
	9 kl.

	10 kl.

10 kl.
	
	
	7 kl.

7 kl.
	3 kl.

3 kl.
	
	
	4 kl.

4 kl.
	5 kl.

5 kl.
	
	
	6 kl.

6 kl.
	8 kl.
	
	
	
	2kl.

2 kl.

	Lietuvių k.
	9 kl.
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	8 kl.
	
	
	
	

	Logopedinės 
pratybos
	
	
	
priešm.gr.

	
4 /10 kl.

	
	
	
5 kl.
	
2 /7 kl.
	
	
	
ikimok.gr.
priešm.gr.

	
6 /8 kl.
	
	
	
3 kl.
	
9kl.
	
1 kl.
	

	
Konsultacijos
	
14.45 – 15.45
(konsultacijos tėvams)
	
14.45 – 15.45
(konsultacijos mokytojams)
	

	

	




